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Supplemental Table 1. Overview of the hospitals participating in the study

Hospital
Maastricht UMC+
Zuyderland MC

Leiden UMC
Radboud UMC
Medical Centre
Leeuwarden

Catharina Hospital

Location

Maastricht, the Netherlands
Sittard-Geleen, Heerlen, the
Netherlands

Leiden, the Netherlands
Nijmegen, the Netherlands

Leeuwarden, the Netherlands

Eindhoven, the Netherlands

“non-pandemic situation; UMC= university medical centre

Type of hospital
University medical centre

Large teaching hospital
University medical centre
University medical centre

Large teaching hospital

Large teaching hospital

ICU beds*
33
36

45

35

39

36

Hospital beds
715
980

882
1.065

647

696

Cohort
1 &Il
1

Schoenmakers T, et al. BMJ Open 2023; 13:€069455. doi: 10.1136/bmjopen-2022-069455



