## Supplemental

Supplemental Table 1. Overview of the hospitals participating in the study

Hospital	Location	Type of hospital	ICU beds*	Hospital beds	Cohort
Maastricht UMC+	Maastricht, the Netherlands	University medical centre	33	715	I & III
Zuyderland MC	Sittard-Geleen, Heerlen, the Netherlands	Large teaching hospital	36	980	II
Leiden UMC	Leiden, the Netherlands	University medical centre	45	882	
Radboud UMC	Nijmegen, the Netherlands	University medical centre	35	1.065	Ш
Medical Centre Leeuwarden	Leeuwarden, the Netherlands	Large teaching hospital	39	647	111
Catharina Hospital	Eindhoven, the Netherlands	Large teaching hospital	36	696	III
*non-pandemic situation; UMC= university medical centre					